



9.	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (7+/-8)	217.09	-175.01	80.79	-50.12	361.10	451.02
10	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Net profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9+/-10)	217.09	-175.01	80.79	-50.12	361.10	451.02
12.	Extraordinary items( net of tax expense Rs. Lakhs.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13.	Net Profit / (Loss)for the period (11+/-12)	217.09	-175.01	80.79	-50.12	361.10	451.02
14.	Share of profit/(loss) of associates*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Minority interest*	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16.	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(Loss) of associates (13+/-14+/-15)*	217.09	-175.01	80.79	-50.12	361.10	451.02
17.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1393.42	1393.42	1393.42	1393.42	1393.42	1393.42
18.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting Year				449.77		499.89
19.I	Earning per share(before extraordinary items) (of /-each)(not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.16	-0.13	0.17	(0.04)	0.35	0.32
	(b) Diluted	0.16	-0.13	0.17	(0.04)	0.35	0.32
19.II	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of /-each)(not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	0.16	-0.13	0.17	(0.04)	0.35	0.32
	(b) Diluted	0.16	-0.13	0.17	(0.04)	0.35	0.32
	(See accompanying note to the financial results						

Note:

1.The Unaudited results for the year ended 31st Dec- 2014 have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th Jan- 2015

2.The Company presently manufactures leather garment . As the Company does not have reportable segment other than manufacture of leather garment, segment wise reporting is not applicable.

3. Figures have been regrouped, or rearranged wherever necessary.

Place: Bangalore  
Date: 30/01/2015



for and on behalf of the Board ,

E.N.VEERANNA  
Director

**NAMASTE EXPORTS LTD**

21/2 ,VITTALNAGAR, CHAMARAJPET, BANGALORE-560018

**PART II**

Select Information for the Quarter and Nine months Ended 31/12/2014							
	Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2014	Preceding 3 months ended 30.9.2014	Corresponding 3 months ended (31.12.13) in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended (31.12.14)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended 31.12.2013. (Provisional)	Year ended 31.03.2014
A.	<b>PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</b>						
1.	<b>Public shareholding</b>						
	- Number of shares	16608865	16608865	42530665	16608865	20480665	42530665
	- Percentage of shareholding	11.92	11.92	30.33	11.92	47.39	30.33
2.	<b>Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding **</b>						
	a) Pledged / Encumbered	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Number of shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	b) Non - encumbered						
	- Number of shares	122733565	122733565	97683565	122733565	22733565	97683565
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	88.08	52.61	69.67	88.08	52.61	69.67
	Total Expenses						

	Particulars	3 months ended (31/12/2014)
B	<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
	Received during the quarter	
	Disposed of during the quarter	
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	

For Namaste Exports Ltd

*R. S. Sane*  
**Director**

